. _ . Lael Atkinson T>512.514.6382
CO @A‘D Senior Paralegal F>512.514.6520

7000 North MoPac Expressway £ > latkinso@covad.com
Second Floor
Austin, TX 78731

July 14, 2008

Via Email: records@utc.wa.goy

David W, Danner

Executive Director and Secretary

Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission
1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW

P. O. Box 47250

Olympia, Washington 98504-7250

Re:  Inthe Matter of the Petition of Qwest Corporation for Commission Approval
of Stipulation Regarding Certain Performance Indicator Definitions and
Qwest Performance Assurance Plan Provisions
Docket No. UT-073034

Dear Mr. Danner:

Effective immediately, the following confact information for Covad Communications
Company in the above-referenced docket should be removed from the service list:

Gregory 'T. Diamond

7901 Lowry Blvd.

Denver, CO 80230

Phone: (720) 670-1069

FAX: (720) 670-3350

Email: gdiamond@covad.com

Please update the service list to reflect the following contact information:

Jason Wakefield

110 Rio Robles

San Jose, CA 95134

Phone: (408) 952-7440

FAX: (408) 952-7539

Email: jason.wakefield@covad.com

This document should be considered the “official” version for purposes of the docket file,

Thank you for your assistance with this filing.
Sincerely,

Lollikiror

Lael Atkinson

¢: Docket UT-073034 Service List




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Docket No. UT-073034

I hereby certify that on the date given below the attached document was filed via email with:

Mr. David Danner, Executive Director and Secretary
Washington Utilities & Transportation Comumission
1300 S. Evergreen Park Drive SW

Olympia, WA 98504-7250
Email: records@utc.wa.gov

On the same date, a copy was sent via email to:

Lisa Anderl

Qwest Corporation

1600 7" Avenue, Room 3206
Seattle, WA 98191

Email: Lisa.Anderl{@qwest.com

Gregory J. Kopta

Davis, Wright, Tremaine

1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200
Seattle, WA 98101-3045
Email: gregkopta@dwt.com

Adam L. Sherr

Qwest Corporation

1600 7th Avenue, Room 3206
Seattle, WA 98191

Email: Adam.sherr@qwest.com

William A. Haas

McLeodUSA Telecom. Services
One Martha’s Way

Hiawatha, IA 52233

Email: Whaas@mcleodusa.com

Ed Murley

Vice President Regulatory Affairs
Time Warner Telecom

2669 Kilihau Street

Honolulu, HI 96819

Email; ed murley@twielecom.com

Rex Knowles

Executive Director — Regulatory
X0 Communications

111 E. Broadway, Suite 1000
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
Email: Rex.knowles@xo.com

Ginny Zeller

Eschelon Telecom, Inc.

730 Second Avenue S. Suite 900
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Email: gazeller@eschelon.com

Sally Brown

Assistant Attorney General, WUTC
1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W.
Olympia, WA 98504-0128

Email: sbrown(@utc.wa.gov

Simon ffitch

Attorney General-Public Counsel Section
Office of the Attorney General

800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000

Seattle, WA 98101-3188

Email; simonfi@atg, wa.gov

Kathy Barnekow

Director of Carrier Relations

TDS Telecom

525 Junction Road, Suite 3000

Madison, WI 53717
Email:Kathy.barnekow@tdstelecom.com

Sheila Harris

Government Affairs

Integra Telecom

1201 NE Lloyd Blvd., Suite 500
Portland, OR 97232

Email: Sheila. harris@integratelecom.com

Jason Wakefield

Covad Communications

110 Rio Robles

San Jose, CA 95134

Email: Jason wakefield@covad.com

DATED this 14th day of July, 2008,

By: fwﬁ A KB

Lael Atkinson




